means by which Participants engaging in real estate appraisal 

contribute to common databases. 

No part of the net earnings of MLS shall inure to the benefit of 

any Participant. 

ARTICLE IV - Capital Stock 

1.  Stock.  The amount of authorized capital stock of this 

corporation shall be Twenty-Five Thousand ($25,000.00) Dollars 

consisting of Two Hundred Fifty (250) shares of common stock 

with a par value of One Hundred ($100.00) Dollars per share. 

2.  Authority.  The authority to issue shares of stock of the 

corporation is delegated to the Board of Directors of the